General information about company

Scrip code 513566

Name of the company NOVA IRON AND STEEL LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:irct‘l_y shares ;Fl?;e:; Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VII) As a | 465 eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 15 25228821 25228821 |69.81 25228821 25228821 | 69.81
Group
(B) Public 159097 10910667 10910667 | 30.19 10910667 10910667 | 30.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 159112 36139488 36139488 | 100 36139488 36139488 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | -~ mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi Wi Xi XD)= (VIDH(X) As a % 00 00 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | No | total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]icromoter 69.81 25228821
Group
(B) Public 30.19 4575745
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 29804566




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholdin Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof € | class of securities (IX)
No. Of Total nos. | as a % of total
No. of Partly
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- shares shares no. of shares . . Total
Name of the : ully paid | p underlying | held (calculated as | N0 of Voting (XIV) Rights o
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up ’ _ asa %
Shareholders . Depository | (VII) = per SCRR,
(IIT) shares equity . of
@ held (IV) | shares Receipts (Iv)+ 1957) (VIID) Total
(VI) (V)+ (VI) As a % of Class eg: Class Total N
held ALBLCD X egy Voting
) ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
) Any Other |5 25228821 25228821 | 69.81 25228821 25228821 | 69.81
(specify)
(Slu)b—Total (A) 15 25228821 25228821 | 69.81 25228821 25228821 | 69.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 15 25228821 25228821 | 69.81 25228821 25228821 | 69.81
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds | 10 499152 499152 1.38 499152 499152 1.38
Financial
6] Institutions/ 3 144 144 0 144 144 0
Banks
(Slu)b'TOtal (B) 13 499296 499296 | 1.38 499296 499296 | 1.38
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(a(i)) holding 157948 7904413 7904413 | 21.87 7904413 7904413 |21.87
nominal share
capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding 9 396383 396383 | 1.1 396383 396383 | 1.1
nominal share
capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 1127 2110575 2110575 |5.84 2110575 2110575 |5.84
(specify)
(S;)b'T"tal (B) 159084 10411371 10411371 | 28.81 10411371 10411371 | 28.81
Total Public
Shareholding
159097 10910667 10910667 | 30.19 10910667 10910667 | 30.19
B=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 159112 36139488 36139488 | 100 36139488 36139488 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 159112 36139488 36139488 | 100 36139488 36139488 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. T Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(d) 69.81 25228821
(Slu)b-TOtal (A) 69.81 25228821
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 69.81 25228821
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 1.38 3600
® 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 138 3600
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 21.87 2275403
(aii)) 1.1 352271
(e) 5.84 1944471
Sub-Total (B) 28.81 4572145
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
30.19 4575745
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 29804566
Total (A+B+C 100 29804566

)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Bhushan
Power and
Steel Limited

Ambey Steel
and Power Pvt
Ltd

Marsh Steel
Trading
Limited

Jasmine Steel
Trading
Limited

Vison Steel
Limited

Diyajyoti Steel
Limited

Shivalikview
Steel Trading
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACB9760D

AAGCA9498M

AADCMT7569E

AABCJ2348C

AABCV8232B

AABCD8983H

AAMCSI1295B

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9269146

10959675

250

23750

250

250

94000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

9269146

10959675

250

23750

250

250

94000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

25.65

30.33

0.07

0.26

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

9269146

10959675

250

23750

250

250

94000

Class eg:y

Total

9269146

10959675

250

23750

250

250

94000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

25.65

30.33

0.07

0.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

25.65

30.33

0.07

0.26

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) |




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

9269146

10959675

250

23750

250

250

94000

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vintage Steel
Private Limited

Olympian Steel
Industries
Limited

Titanic Steel
Industries
Limited

Aromatic Steel
Private
Limited

Aarti Iron &
Power Limited

Rockland Steel
Trading Private
Limited

Aniket Singal

PAN (1)

AACCV0279M

AAACO7318L

AACCT2034)

AAFCA1577N

AAECA9255E

AACCR4199Q

CZCPS6126E

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

70500

4340000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

70500

4340000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.2

12.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

70500

4340000

Class eg:y

Total

94000

94000

94000

94000

94000

70500

4340000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.2

12.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.26

0.2

12.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherw

ise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized 94000
form (XIV)

94000

94000

94000

94000

70500

4340000

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 15
Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back
Name of the

Sharcholders (I) Reward Capital Services Private Limited

PAN (II) AABCR4653G Total

No. of the 1 15
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1000 25228821
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1000 25228821
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 0 69.81
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1000 25228821

Class eg:y

Total 1000 25228821

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0 69.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 0 69.81
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

25228821

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

NRI

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shrim Investment Solutions Private Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAACKI1028P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

865

1

262

1127

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

172202

1478600

1938373

2110575

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

172202

1478600

1938373

2110575

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.48

4.09

5.84

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

172202

1478600

1938373

2110575

Class eg:y

Total

172202

1478600

1938373

2110575

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.48

4.09

5.36

5.84

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.48

4.09

5.84

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

26978

1478600

1917493

1944471

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







