General information about company						
Scrip code	513566					
Name of the company	NOVA IRON AND STEEL LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2017					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. % of total no. of		Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	nderlying held (VII)	held (VII) shares (calculated   1	No of Voti	Total as a			
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	25228821			25228821	69.81	25228821		25228821	69.81
(B)	Public	159097	10910667			10910667	30.19	10910667		10910667	30.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	159112	36139488			36139488	100	36139488		36139488	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
Category	Category of	f Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding Securities and Outstanding O		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding Underlying Underlying		assuming full	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in
(I)	shareholder (II)	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				69.81					25228821	
(B)	Public				30.19					4575745	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total				100					29804566	

r	Гable II - Sta	tement sho	wing sha	areholo	ling patte	rn of the	Promoter ar	nd Promo	ter Gi	oup		
			N£	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number of class of sec		Rights held IX)	in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votir	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a %	
	(I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	ss eg: Class eg:y Total			
A	Table II - Stater	ment showing s	hareholding	pattern	of the Promot	er and Prom	oter Group					
(1)	Indian											
(d)	Any Other (specify)	15	25228821			25228821	69.81	25228821		25228821	69.81	
Sub-Total (A) (1)		15	25228821			25228821	69.81	25228821		25228821	69.81	
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		15	25228821			25228821	69.81	25228821		25228821	69.81	
В	Table III - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Public	shareholder						
(1)	Institutions											
(a)	Mutual Funds	10	499152			499152	1.38	499152		499152	1.38	
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	3	144			144	0	144		144	0	
Sub-Total (B) (1)		13	499296			499296	1.38	499296		499296	1.38	
(3)	Non-institutions	5	•	•	•	•	•	•				
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	157948	7904413			7904413	21.87	7904413		7904413	21.87	
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	396383			396383	1.1	396383		396383	1.1	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1127	2110575			2110575	5.84	2110575		2110575	5.84	
Sub-Total (B) (3)		159084	10411371			10411371	28.81	10411371		10411371	28.81	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		159097	10910667			10910667	30.19	10910667		10910667	30.19	
С	Table IV - State	ment showing	shareholdin	g pattern	of the Non P	romoter- No	on Public shareho	lder				
Total ( A+B+C2 )		159112	36139488			36139488	100	36139488		36139488	100	
Total (A+B+C)		159112	36139488			36139488	100	36139488		36139488	100	

T	able II - Stat	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир
	Shares Underlying Sl	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise imbered I)	Number of equity shares
Sr.	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No.	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			I
(1)	Indian								
(d)				69.81					25228821
Sub-Total (A) (1)				69.81					25228821
(2)	Foreign			•	•		•	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				69.81					25228821
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder	1	I			I.
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				1.38					3600
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				1.38					3600
(3)	Non-institutio	ns		•	•	•	•	•	
(a(i))				21.87					2275403
(a(ii))				1.1					352271
(e)				5.84					1944471
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.81					4572145
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				30.19					4575745
C	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					29804566
Total (A+B+C				100					29804566

and P Limited and P Ltd CB9760D AAG  1 46 10959  46 10959  30.33	ey Steel ower Pvt CA9498M 9675	Bodies Corporate  Marsh Steel Trading Limited  AADCM7569E  1  250  0	Bodies Corporate  Jasmine Steel Trading Limited  AABCJ2348C  1  23750  23750	5 Bodies Corporate  Vison Steel Limited  AABCV8232B 1 250  0	Bodies Corporate  Diyajyoti Steel Limited  AABCD8983H  1  250  250	Bodies Corporate Shivalikviev Steel Tradin Private Lim AAMCS129 1 94000
and Amber and P Ltd CB9760D AAG  1 46 10959  46 10959	ey Steel ower Pvt CA9498M 9675	Marsh Steel Trading Limited  AADCM7569E  1  250	Corporate  Jasmine Steel Trading Limited  AABCJ2348C  1  23750	Vison Steel Limited  AABCV8232B  1  250	Corporate  Diyajyoti Steel Limited  AABCD8983H  1  250  250	Shivalikviev Steel Tradin Private Lim AAMCS129 1 94000
and P Limited and P Ltd CB9760D AAG  1 46 10959  46 10959  30.33	Ower Pvt  CA9498M  9675	Trading Limited  AADCM7569E  1  250  250	Trading Limited  AABCJ2348C  1  23750  23750	Limited  AABCV8232B  1  250  250	Limited  AABCD8983H  1  250  250	Steel Tradin Private Lim AAMCS129 1 94000
1 1 46 10959 46 10959 30.33 held in each clas	9675	250	23750	250	250	94000
46 10959 46 10959 30.33	9675	250	23750	250	250	94000
46 10959 30.33 held in each clas	9675	250	23750	250	250	94000
30.33						
30.33						
30.33						
held in each clas		0	0.07	0	0	
	a of accomit					0.26
16 100.56	s or securiti	ies (IX)	•		•	
46 10959	9675	250	23750	250	250	94000
46 10959	9675	250	23750	250	250	94000
30.33		0	0.07	0	0	0.26
30.33		0	0.07	0	0	0.26
res (XII)		ı	I	ı	1	1
r	30.33	30.33 30.33 es (XII)	30.33 0	30.33 0 0.07	30.33 0 0.07 0	30.33 0 0.07 0 0

As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	9269146	10959675	250	23750	250	250	94000		
Reason for not providing PAN									

			Any Other	(specify)			
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Director or Director's Relatives
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vintage Steel Private Limited	Olympian Steel Industries Limited	Titanic Steel Industries Limited	Aromatic Steel Private Limited	Aarti Iron & Power Limited	Rockland Steel Trading Private Limited	Aniket Sing
PAN (II)	AACCV0279M	AAACO7318L	AACCT2034J	AAFCA1577N	AAECA9255E	AACCR4199Q	CZCPS6126
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000	70500	4340000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000	70500	4340000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.2	12.01
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securition	es (IX)				
Class eg: X	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000	70500	4340000
Class eg:y							
Total	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000	70500	4340000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.2	12.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.26	0.2	12.01

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of Shares	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	94000	94000	94000	94000	94000	70500	4340000		
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify	y)
Searial No.	15	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Reward Capital Services Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCR4653G	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	15
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1000	25228821
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1000	25228821
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	69.81
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	·
Class eg: X	1000	25228821
Class eg:y		
Total	1000	25228821
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	69.81
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	69.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total		

Shares held (b)		
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1000	25228821
Reason for not providing PAN		

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3				
Category	NRI	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category				
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Shrim Investment Solutions Private Limited		Click here to go back			
PAN (II)		AAACK1028P		Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	865	1	262	1127			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	172202	1478600	1938373	2110575			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	172202	1478600	1938373	2110575			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48	4.09	5.36	5.84			
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class of securities (IX)		•			
Class eg: X	172202	1478600	1938373	2110575			
Class eg:y							
Total	172202	1478600	1938373	2110575			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.48	4.09	5.36	5.84			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.48	4.09	5.36	5.84			
Number of Locked	in shares (X	(III)					
	(	<u> </u>	1				

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	26978	1478600	1917493	1944471		
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						